G HlE2

G HOOD

KM916-40001



G HLEAH

G HOOD
= k R
INto-e'.:rTn Patﬁo. EdH?tZFon FER Description fﬁﬁ Rf-;n;irk JAEPEEJ;J
A KM916-40001 00 |HlLE% Hood 1 HEL |
- | KM916-40001CHL 00 [HME Hood 1 CHL
01 KM916-40901 D00  |HTHRE K Plate 1
02 KM916-40201 D07  |fNEEZE Cabinet 1
03 B1210-08016 00  |4Z£TMBX16 Bolt 4 GB818-86
04 B5050-00006 00 |6 Washer, lock 7 GB93-87
05 B1210-06012 00  |4Z$TM6x12 Screw 7 GB818-85
06 KM916-40301 02 |AEfmsEsE Bracket 1
07 B0330-10020 00  |4Z#2M10x20 Bolt 6 GB5783-86
08 B5050-00010 00 |#E10 Washer, lock 19 GB93-87
09 B4123-00010 00 [#Z&M10 Nut 4 GB6170-86
10 B0530-10025 00  [#B4&M10x1. 25x25 Bolt 7 GB5786-86
11 B5210-00010 00 [#E10 Washer 1 GB96-85
12 KM916-40401 08 |NHAHE Bonnet 1 | cPc(D)30-35-DC(C)K
- KM916-40401D 00 REHLE Bonnet 1 CPC (D) 30-35-DC2K
- | KM916-40401CHL 00 |HHRHE Bonnet 1 CHL
13 KM916-40501 D02 |SEERK Shock, absorber 1
14 B0330-10030 00  [#242M10x30 Bolt 4 GB5783-86
15 B5310-00010 00 [#E10 Washer 4 GB97. 1-85
16 | KM916-40601 01 |BEEXZE (BE36-43) Hinge 1
bracket (Inc. 36-43)
17 KM916-40531 00 IKFEEREK Cover plate ass’ vy 1
18 A22A6-42511 01 P27 Screw 2
19 | KM916-40701 D02 Mg Insulator 1 gfﬂﬁifiﬁiil
20 KM916-40811 02 |BifRRAK (B&44-48) ook ass;8§(|n0'44_ 1
21 B0330-08016 00  |4Z#2M8x16 Bolt 2 GB5783-86
22 B5050-00008 00 (%8 Washer, lock 7 GB93-87
23 B5310-00008 00 [#[E8 Washer 2 GB97. 1-85
24 K9EG6-42171 00 |BEBR (B Antiskid plate R.H. [ 1
25 ;ggjgﬁﬁ;ggé D04 |3 E (f) Guard (left) 1
- ;ggjgﬁﬁ;gﬁ; D04  |#E (H) Guard (right) 1
26 B5310-00006 00 |6 Washer 8 GB97. 1-85
27 AF936-42101 01 2R 1R Plate 1

KM916-40001




G HLEAH

G HOOD
= k -

INto-e'.:rTn Patﬁo. EdH?tZFon FER Description fﬁﬁ Rf-;n;irk JAEPEEJ;J
28 | H24C6-40602 06 |FBHRZR (B449-53) brack:f:ﬁi:ZQ—SS) 1

29 KM916-40431 D01 |EHERER Buffer pad 2

30 KM916-42161 02 |pE Guard 1

31 KM916-42321 01 # (A) Mat R.H. 1

32 KM916-42331 03 #® (k) Mat L.H. 1

33 B0330-08020 D00  |#Z4&M8x20 Bolt 1 GB5783-86
34 K9EG6-42161 D00 |BA/E#R () Antiskid plate L.H. | 1

35 B0330-10025 00  [#242M10x25 Bolt 2 GB5783-86
36 KM916-40611 01 * e Bracket 1

37 G2726-42111 03 [k Hinge 2

38 A24K6-42411 D00  |4ZE#2 Bolt 2

39 A24K6-42421 D00 |HE Bushing 1

40 B5210-00006 00 [#Ee6 Washer 2 GB96-85
41 B5050-00006 00 |6 Washer, lock 2 GB93-87
42 B4313-00006 00 |iZfFme Nut 2 GB6172-86
43 H24C5-12612 01 iz £ Nut 2

44 KM916-42181 02 |sEMEHis Lock hook 1

45 KM916-42171 01 X5 Bracket 1

46 KM916-42191 01 FiH Handle 1

47 KM916-42201 01 $H Pin 1

48 KM916-42311 01 |FE Spring 1

49 H24C6-40612A 00 |HiE Bracket 1

50 REF338624G 00 |HHAEEXS (Ba54) Bracket (Inc. 54) 1

51 23652-42041G 00  |#Z4F Rod 1 GB62-88
52 B4910-00006 00  |4Z&FMox1 Nut 1 GB96-85
53 B5210-00006 D00  [H[E6 Washer 1

54 23652-40221 D02 [#&EZEE Rubber 1

KM916-40001







G REARERE

G INSULATOR

o -

IJ;" Pat-:?o. Edkiﬁtzron FaeEER Description (1)4':‘ty an?rk ]ﬁ?ii‘:;
A KM916-40701 D02 |(FEHRE Insulator 1
01 £2R2:262_A562520141 01 RIRWREEE (L) Insulator, rear (L) 1
- :22/1\262262520:11 01 BIEWRREE (H) Insulator, rear (R) 1
02 | A22A6-52231 00 |FIRIRFREE (A) Insulator, front (L) 1
03 | A22A6-52221 02 |HIRIRFRER (B) Insulator, front (R) 1
04 | KM916-42081 D01 (MBI Edging 1
05 | KM916-42091 02 AR Insulaor 1
06 | H24C6-42731 o1 |FF Clip 8
07 KM916-42111 D00 |/KFEERZEIEZ Insulator, rear cover 1

KM916-40701




	页 1
	页 1

